Army Sports

Lottery Results
28 December 2019

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 28 December 2019. Ms Julie Goodliff
pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Mrs Mary-Jane Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery

tickets can purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportslottery.com

1st Prize (£10,000)
SIG HWH AUSTIN

2nd Prize (£5,000)
2LT H ELLIS

3rd Prize (£4,000)
LT N CLOSE

4th Prize (£3,000)
SGT JK ATHERTON

5th Prize (£2,000)
CPL MCM PETERS

6th Prize (£1,000)
CPL SB TUNISAU

Consolation Prize (£500)
CPL S DEVONPORT

LT PD WRIGLEY
Consolation Prize (£200)

MAJ SA MACPHERSON

CAPT NG MACDONALD

CPL AJ SUMNERS

WO1 JS BAL

WO2 NM ELLIS

CAPT K MCCLETCHIE

SGT L KIRLEW

CPL D CLIFFORD

CPL KE BRAMLEY

CAPT MC RAMPTON

PTE Y LIMBU

LT DM SIMPSON

BRIG MR KEATING

MAJ OD MCCORMICK

CAPT E PALMER

1 SIG REGT

RMAS - SENIOR BN

6 CS BN REME -14 ARMD COY

ASPT

SPCB

2 MERCIAN - HQ COY

11 EOD REGT RLC - 321 EOD SON

ATFC(W)

HQ CSTTG
26 REGT RA - 16 BTY

MPGS - CATTERICK

DES COM WPNS

11TB - ITC

20 ARMD BDE HQ

4 RIFLES - HQ COY

5 ARMD MED REGT - 24 SQN
BATUS WKSP

RMAS TRG STAFF

5 BN REME - QM DEPT

1 RMP - 174 PRO COY

CDS LO BDS-US

HQ SPEC INF GP

DPHC SW - MEDICAL CENTRE

STAFFORD

CAMBERLEY

TIDWORTH

ALDERSHOT

FAREHAM

BFPO 53

BFPO 808

WINCHESTER

BFPO 16

BFPO 113

CATTERICK GAR
BRISTOL

CATTERICK GARRISON
BULFORD

ALDERSHOT
CATTERICK GARRISON
BFPO 14

CAMBERLEY
CHIPPENHAM
TELFORD

BFPO 2

ALDERSHOT
TORPOINT

14180918

11120603

13203639

37384037

06232734

14242840

21363321

06081325

11232535
04141531
02242732
08303539
04272829
05222537
09102635
39242140
01142337
03102240
04153236
40343532
09202537
05143538
38373240
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Consolation Prize (£100)
SSGT C WOOD

CPL EH SCOTT
SGT C HOYLE

LT HIN RISK

CPL D MILNE

CFN O HANKINS
ATPR DE MAYFIELD
MAJ SIJM LAVERY
CAPT AJ DRAPIER
MAJ K EVANS

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL.
Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.

MWS - COLLINGWOOD

4 ARMD MED REGT -4 SQN
23 MI COY - 2 MI BN

3 PARA - C COY

HQ AMD HS CSE

DSEME - 8 BN REME
AACEN 2(TRG) REGT AAC
29 REGT RLC - 69 SON

34 FIELD HOSPITAL

DMG (SE) - FRIMLEY PARK

FAREHAM
TIDWORTH
UPAVON
COLCHESTER
CAMBERLEY
CHIPPENHAM
STOCKBRIDGE
GLOS
STRENSALL
FRIMLEY

34343431
19262730
13313539
36272521
09293139
18242831
08182440
01023340
13141623
23212229



