

Army Sports Lottery Results 28 December 2019

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 28 December 2019. Ms Julie Goodliff pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Mrs Mary-Jane Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportslottery.com

1st Prize (£10,000)	SIG HWH AUSTIN	1 SIG REGT	STAFFORD	14180918
2nd Prize (£5,000)	2LT H ELLIS	RMAS - SENIOR BN	CAMBERLEY	11120603
3rd Prize (£4,000)	LT N CLOSE	6 CS BN REME -14 ARMD COY	TIDWORTH	13203639
4th Prize (£3,000)	SGT JK ATHERTON	ASPT	ALDERSHOT	37384037
5th Prize (£2,000)	CPL MCM PETERS	SPCB	FAREHAM	06232734
6th Prize (£1,000)	CPL SB TUNISAU	2 MERCIAN - HQ COY	BFPO 53	14242840
Consolation Prize (£500)	CPL S DEVONPORT	11 EOD REGT RLC - 321 EOD SQN	BFPO 808	21363321
	LT PD WRIGLEY	ATFC(W)	WINCHESTER	06081325
Consolation Prize (£200)	MAJ SA MACPHERSON	HQ CSTTG	BFPO 16	11232535
	CAPT NG MACDONALD	26 REGT RA - 16 BTY	BFPO 113	04141531
	CPL AJ SUMNERS	MPGS - CATTERICK	CATTERICK GAR	02242732
	WO1 JS BAL	DES COM WPNS	BRISTOL	08303539
	WO2 NM ELLIS	1 ITB - ITC	CATTERICK GARRISON	04272829
	CAPT K MCCLETTCHIE	20 ARMD BDE HQ	BULFORD	05222537
	SGT L KIRLEW	4 RIFLES - HQ COY	ALDERSHOT	09102635
	CPL D CLIFFORD	5 ARMD MED REGT - 24 SQN	CATTERICK GARRISON	39242140
	CPL KE BRAMLEY	BATUS WKSP	BFPO 14	01142337
	CAPT MC RAMPTON	RMAS TRG STAFF	CAMBERLEY	03102240
	PTE Y LIMBU	5 BN REME - QM DEPT	CHIPPENHAM	04153236
	LT DM SIMPSON	1 RMP - 174 PRO COY	TELFORD	40343532
	BRIG MR KEATING	CDS LO BDS-US	BFPO 2	09202537
	MAJ OD MCCORMICK	HQ SPEC INF GP	ALDERSHOT	05143538
	CAPT E PALMER	DPHC SW - MEDICAL CENTRE	TORPOINT	38373240

Army Sports Lottery Results 28 December 2019

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 28 December 2019. Ms Julie Goodliff pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Mrs Mary-Jane Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportslottery.com

Consolation Prize (£100)

SSGT C WOOD	MWS - COLLINGWOOD	FAREHAM	34343431
CPL EH SCOTT	4 ARMD MED REGT - 4 SQN	TIDWORTH	19262730
SGT C HOYLE	23 MI COY - 2 MI BN	UPAVON	13313539
LT HJN RISK	3 PARA - C COY	COLCHESTER	36272521
CPL D MILNE	HQ AMD HS CSE	CAMBERLEY	09293139
CFN O HANKINS	DSEME - 8 BN REME	CHIPPENHAM	18242831
ATPR DE MAYFIELD	AACEN 2(TRG) REGT AAC	STOCKBRIDGE	08182440
MAJ SJM LAVERY	29 REGT RLC - 69 SQN	GLOS	01023340
CAPT AJ DRAPIER	34 FIELD HOSPITAL	STRENSALL	13141623
MAJ K EVANS	DMG (SE) - FRIMLEY PARK	FRIMLEY	23212229

***If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL.
Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.***